
 

OREM RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

      2021 Fall Softball 

      Monday- Coed Recreation 

   
   1. Super Hitters   5. L7 Weenies  

   2. Das Goro       6. Los Angeles Lakers 

                       3. Bring It On   7. Scrubs 

            4. Orem Softball Team            8. Bob’s Ballers 

        9. Restorepro    

        

  Mon, Aug 2   Mon, Aug 9   Mon, Aug 16 

  Field 1   Field 2   Field 3 
6:15 pm 1-8    5-3    2-9 

7:15 pm 4-5    6-2    3-8 

8:15 pm 3-6    7-1    4-7 

9:15 pm 2-7    8-9    5-6  

  

  Mon, Aug 23   Mon, Aug 30   Mon, Sept 6 

  Field 4   Field 5     
6:15 pm 6-4    3-1    NO GAMES 

7:15 pm 8-2    4-9    LABOR DAY 

8:15 pm 7-3    5-8     

9:15 pm 9-1    6-7     

 

  Mon, Sept 13  Mon, Sept 20  Mon, Sept 27 

  Field 1   Field 2   Field 3 
6:15 pm 4-2    8-6    9-7 

7:15 pm 5-1    9-5    1-6 

8:15 pm 6-9    1-4    2-5 

9:15 pm 7-8    2-3    3-4 

 

  Mon, Oct 4   

  Field 4    
6:15 pm 7-5     

7:15 pm 8-4    

8:15 pm 1-2     

9:15 pm 9-3     
            

Notes: 

1.  Rain outs will be made up on the earliest available day.  RAIN OUT Hotline (801) - 229-7101. 

Call after 4:00 pm on days in question to see if games are cancelled. 

2.  Rain out games may be played on a night other than your regularly scheduled night. 

3. The post season tournament will begin following the regular season, any rain outs or other 

delays. 

4. Remember: you must have numbered shirts by Monday, August 23rd, 2021.    

5. Lakeside Park is located at 1850 W. 400 S., Orem 

6. HOME TEAM is listed last. 


